5 K Overall Male
1 Jerry White
5 K Overall Female

1 Kate Mattox

5K Male (14 and Under)

1 Kenny Price

2 Cody Nace

3 Dewayne Partridge
4 Michael Maliden
5 Ryan Edwards

6 Devin Coleman

7 Evan Anthony

8 Jackson Parker

9 Blake McMillan
10 Brent Mitchell
11 Hunter Trussell
12 Bradley Wright
13 Ryan Curtsinger
14 Joshua Landis

15 Silas Clymer

16 Kameron Partridge
17 Peyton Lee

18 Chandler Young
19 Tucker Atkinson
20 Hunter Reid

21 Harrison Hartzog
22 Chase Davidson
23 Logan Runyon
24 Alex Turner

25 Drew Humphries

26 Will McElhenney

5K Female (14 and Under)

Abigail Shelly
Ansley Ash

Kathryn Trussell
Annalaura Campbell
Allison Shelly

Jaden Pounds
Bonnie May

Lauren Langford
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Sara Elizabeth Brewster
Zibresha Scott
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5K Male (15-19)

1 Michael Reid
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18:01

20:28

20:36
20:41
21:02
21:38
22:17
22:24
22:26
23:35
23:42
24:35
25:01
25:14
26:27
26:44
26:46
26:47
26:50
27:36
28:13
29:16
29:21
29:49
30:47
35:31
38:11
44:43

22:55
26:55
27:02
28:12
28:49
29:31
29:38
36:35
40:59
43:16

18:26
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Matthew Parker
Zachary Shelly
Luke Coleman
Trevor Dixon
Hayden Hartzog
David May
Nathan McClure
Blake Knight
Brandon Knight
Dylon Grayson
Grant Hill

Luke Robbins
Chance Barber

Wesley Fortenberry

Marcus Newell
Brandon Ward

5K Female (15-19)
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5K Male (20-29)
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Shelby McRee
Miranda Wright
Katya Landis
Rachel May
Breanna Ivey
Josie Gordon
Paige Davis
Brandi Caraway
Destiny Brewster
Caroline Calhoun
Katie Glenn
LaTondra Cole

Samuel Carr
Christian Runyon
Kyle White
Tony Dunn
Jaricus Whitlock
Ryan Hill
Benjamin Weil
Lance Pace
John Lofton

JJ Sylvia

Korey Harris

5K Female (20-29)
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Brandi Gressett
Andrea McDill
Cole Pompelia
Julie Boles
Jessica Calvert

19:37
19:39
19:44
20:04
21:37
22:53
23:04
23:41
25:14
25:43
26:02
26:56
28:55
30:00
30:45
36:39

24:46
25:03
26:56
27:01
27:26
29:19
30:17
31:30
33:47
35:46
40:51
46:12

20:36
21:36
21:55
23:28
25:28
25:58
26:20
26:49
27:15
37:12
38:48

24:16
27:25
30:24
30:31
30:48



5K Male (30-39)
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Name

Adrian Thomas
Erin Huffman
Jessica Nester
Deanna Smith
Vanessa Whitlock
Erika Anderson
Victoria Mosley
Lea Bateman
Elizabeth Threatt
Debby Harmon
Stephanie Williams
Benadera Moffett
Shamicka Burrage
Kendra Blakely
Jessica Robinson

Michael Tarabay
Chad Graham
Brandon Maxwell
Chad Vaughn
Tyson Pompelia
Justin Howard
Patrick Threatt
Tremayne Ruffin
Kenny McMillan
Johnny Bellenger
Thomas Bergin
Lee Higginbotham
Ryan Couch

5K Female (30-39)
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Linden Barefield
Jennifer Temple
Jamie Stanley
Tamara Gentry
Missy McElhenney
Stacey Jemison
Elon Espey
Shakita Thomas
Belinda Hoffer
Christina Hawkins
Stephanie Wright
Brooke Neal
Bridgett Hare
Danielle McAlister
Amy Hodgins
Christy Roberts
Ronnisha Barnett
Leslie Portis
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31:20
33:37
34:00
34:08
35:28
36:46
36:52
36:54
38:24
38:44
42:41
44:07
45:16
48:35
54:21

19:05
21:55
22:28
23:27
23:38
24:32
24:54
25:42
27:37
30:16
30:25
35:11
38:54

23:44
24:14
25:13
26:45
28:36
28:43
30:06
30:12
30:49
31:04
31:05
32:15
32:16
33:16
33:24
34:08
36:51
37:37

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

5K Male (40-49)

O 00 N O U A WIN =

[N
= O

12

Erika Cole-Hunt
Anitra Hooks
Michelle Fryer
Ashley Howard
Lejona Harris
Deborah Powe
Stephanie Stallings
Tiffany Cole
Tanae Clark
Latoya Hutson
April McKnight
Natlie Ward
Carmela Grace
Sonja Hopkins
Tabitha Darden
Kimmea Spears

Kelly Trussell
Keith Espey
Chris Cornett
Stetson Van Ausburg
Bryan McAlister
Shannon Uzzle
Dean Harper
Kevin Hedgpeth
Doug Smith
Kerry Smith
Wes Gilbert
Ward Calhoun

5K Female (40-49)
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Tanya Wright
Wyanthia Wilson
Lisa Shelly
Dorothy Smoot
Januana Ramsey
Mia Northcutt
Tricia Vaughn
Tiffani Spinks
Gwen Blakely
Gwen McShepard
Connie Caraway
Tracey Rue

Lisa Brewster
Rosie Gordon
Jackie Williams
Jan Harris

Lisa Ramsey
Deloris Terrell

38:01
38:44
38:49
40:44
40:55
41:16
42:16
42:19
42:23
43:33
45:31
45:40
45:41
47:08
49:43
51:18

22:07
22:30
24:18
25:10
25:36
30:46
30:59
31:31
31:56
31:57
36:11
36:29

27:10
28:13
30:06
31:53
32:13
33:08
34:14
34:34
35:46
35:53
36:27
37:13
41:16
41:57
42:10
42:26
42:40
43:22



Class Place Name Time
19 Sharon Henry 43:24 2 Bob Glenn 28:19
20 Geraldine Brewster 44:01 3 Berry Gilbert 35:53
21 Ardette Robertson 44:03 4 Mickey May 36:27
22 Linda Glenn 44:04 5K Male (60+)
23 Arienetta Cary 44:48
24 Celisa Coleman 45:15 1 Margaret Little 37:37
25 Muriel Sutton 45:38 Johnnie McBradford 44:20
26 Narkeeta Wesley 46:16 w
27 Mechelle Alexander 46:58 "
28 Shirley Cole 48:48
29 Dorothy Thomas 49:13 2 Mile Walk Male
30 Ruby Brown 52:05 1 Larry Sykes 21:46
31 Robin Smith 52:24 2 Rod Simmons 21:47
32 latonya Cole 52:33 3 Duane Powell 22:40
33 Patricia Leggitt 52:42 4 Kelly Vaughn 24:24
5K Male (50-59) 5 Cameron Moody 25:40
6 Dakota Cason 25:55
1 Howard Crenshaw 25:49 7 Tommy Cason 25:56
2 JoelGordy 26:36 8  David Green 28:02
3 John Massey 28:37
4 James Newell 31:58 2 Mile Walk Female
5 Jack Hornsby 34:58 1 LeTandra Clark 25:40
5K Female (50+ 2 Katie Davidson 25:44
3 Shannon Coleman 25:55
1 FeleciaBrown 28:21 4 Valerie Mitchell 26:25
2 Bettie Wilson 31:16 5 Jacqueline Holliday 27:43
3 Jeanna Mars 32:38 6 Charleen Gaddie 28:53
4 Julia Marshall 33:22 7 Jannie Brown 28:54
5 Geraldine Boston 33:59 3 Lise Eggleston 28:58
6 Pam Vance 36:11 9 Reshun Brooks 29:49
7 Vanessa Collins 38:52 10 Patricia Green 31:03
8 Bobbie King 39:04 11 Shelia Powe 31:30
9  BarbaraAdams 39:57 12 Jerri Pounds 34:09
10 Tuchella Wright 40:12
11 Catherine Phillips 40:31
12 Annie Orum 40:33
13 Marlene Cacapit 41:35
14 Dorothy McNeil 41:57
15 Terri Province 41:58
16 Janet Buchanan 42:09
17 Ida McReynolds 43:28
18 Synthia Tureaud 45:25
19 Karen Coats 47:12
20 Geneva Jenkins 48:20
21 Angela Henderson 48:34
22 Barbara Medcalf 49:38
23 Vivian Davis 51:25
5K Male (60+)

1 Mike Neal 22:15



